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PROUDLY SUPPORTING
SEA SHEPHERD

1 | IRIS GRE-1318
2 | TAZMANIAN DEVIL GRE-1080
3 | SOFI GRE-1222
4 | ATHINA GRE-1370
5  DELSPYANA GRE-1258
6 RA2 ITA-13561
7 | FILINTA GRE-3117

8 | AGIOS RAFAIL GRE-791

9 ' PHOEVIE GRE-49158
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KEPKYPA-TIPEBEZA-AZTAKO-TIATPA
I2TIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAX

Series Results class CLUB (CL)

2022

31/7/2022 - 27/8/2022

Series Results class CLUB (CL)

Provisional CLUB A (CLA)

SUNRISE 35

MOUNT GAY 33

ELAN 340

CAPE NORTH 43

DEHLER 36 CWS

Solaris 36

FIRST 31.7

DEHLER 34

FIRST 325

TSELIKAS DIMITRIS

ASPIOTIS SPYROS

GIOVARTHIS SPYROS
ALYSANDRATOS PANAGIOTIS
PAPANASTASIOU DIMITRIS
GUARINI FABRIZIO
APOSTOLOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS
GEORGOPOULOS NIKOLAOS

KANDRIS HARIS
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CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

4,00

21,00
DNF
21,00
DNC

5,00
8,00

9,00

21,00
DNC
21,00
DNC
21,00
DNC

6,00
1,00
7,00

4,00

21,00
DNF
21,00
DNF
21,00
DNF
21,00
DNC

8,00
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3,00
9,00

8,00

21,00
DNC
7,00

21,00
DNC
21,00
DNC

5,00

21,00
DNC

e

Corfu Sailing Club

4,00
15,00

13,00

21,00
DNC

16,00
10,00

5,00

21,00
DNF
21,00
DNC

17,00
46,00
49,00
51,00
52,00
61,00
68,00
68,00

71,00
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